
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 WUNP‐TV Repack Transition 90.8 wks Mon 10/15/18 Fri 7/10/20
2 Infrastructure Implementatio24 wks Mon 10/15/18 Fri 3/29/19
11 Phase 1 Construction 21.6 wks Tue 3/19/19 Thu 8/15/19
12 Infrastructure Construction14 wks Tue 3/19/19 Mon 6/24/19
13 Axcera Transmitter Remov5 days Tue 4/9/19 Tue 4/16/19
14 Interim Antenna Installatio2.5 wks Wed 4/17/19 Fri 5/3/19
15 Main transmitter Installati 20 days Fri 7/19/19 Thu 8/15/19
16 Transition Requirements 13.6 wks Fri 6/7/19 Wed 9/11/19
17 Medical & MVPD Notificat 0 wks Fri 6/7/19 Fri 6/7/19
18 FCC CP Extension Filing De 0 wks Mon 6/10/19 Mon 6/10/19
19 Transition Report 0 wks Fri 6/28/19 Fri 6/28/19
20 Viewer Education 4.7 wks Tue 8/6/19 Fri 9/6/19
21 Transition Date  0 wks Fri 9/6/19 Fri 9/6/19
22 Transition Report 0 wks Wed 9/11/19 Wed 9/11/19
23 Phase 2 Construction 22.4 wks Mon 12/2/19 Tue 5/5/20
24 Infrastructure 

Construction ‐ Phase 2
2 wks Mon 12/2/19 Fri 12/13/19

25 Auxiliary Transmitter 
Installation

14 days Mon 12/16/19 Thu 1/2/20

26 Main Antenna Installation 4 wks Wed 4/8/20 Tue 5/5/20
27 FCC CP Deadline 0 wks Fri 3/6/20 Fri 3/6/20
28 Project Completion Deadline0 wks Fri 7/10/20 Fri 7/10/20

Riley Contracting
UNC-TV

RFS / GTI-America
GatesAir - Floating

6/7
6/10

6/28

9/6
9/11

Riley Contracting

GatesAir

RFS / GTI-America
3/6

7/10

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug
4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

WUNP-TV TRANSITION SCHEDULE AS OF MARCH 29, 2019
FOR INTERNAL AND FCC STAFF USE; SUBJECT TO REVISION AND UPDATE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 1

Project: WUNP-TV Schedule
Date: Sun 6/23/19


